
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Autumn Term Thursday 1st September to Friday 16th December 2022 

Spring Term  Tuesday 3rd January to Friday 31st March 2023  

Summer Term Monday 17th April to Friday 21st July 2023  

Holiday Periods 

Half Term:  Monday 24th October to Friday 28th October 2022  

Christmas:  Monday 19th December to Monday 2nd January 2023  

Half Term:  Monday 13th February to Friday 17th February 2023  

Easter:  Monday 3rd April to Friday 14th April 2023  

May Day:  Monday 1st May 2023 

Spring Bank:  Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 2023  

Summer:  School closes at 3.15 pm on Friday 21st July 2023 

 

The five curriculum training days for staff are shown below.  The school is CLOSED 

to children on these dates: 

Thursday 1st September 2022 

Friday 2nd September 2022 

Monday 5th September 2022 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

Friday 14th July 2023 

PLEASE KEEP FOR REFERENCE 

OUR SCHOOL DATES FOR 2022 - 2023 


